
CAT GARCIA TORNE, David

        1
1

9

VAL ANDRES SORIANO, Antonio

ANDA PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco 2
0

10
5

13

VAL LACASTA GONZALEZ, Victor

        3
3

11

CAT SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol

        4
7

15

CAT FERRER PEÑALVER, Juan J.

        5
2

10

MAD DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul

VAL MESTRE COTANDA, Josep 6
10

0
6

14

VAL SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin

        7
4

12

CAT MONTON MUÑOZ, Carlos

        8
8

16

GARCIA TORNE, David
Cataluña (ESP)

PRADOS BARBERO, F.
Andalucía (ESP)

9

10

0

LACASTA GONZALEZ, V.
Valencia (ESP)

SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol
Cataluña (ESP)

10

0

10

FERRER PEÑALVER, J.
Cataluña (ESP)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul
Madrid (ESP)

11

0

10

SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin
Valencia (ESP)

MONTON MUÑOZ, Carlos
Cataluña (ESP)

12

10

0

        

ANDA PRADOS BARBERO, F.
13

        

VAL LACASTA GONZALEZ
14

VAL MESTRE COTANDA

CAT FERRER PEÑALVE.
15

0

10

        

CAT MONTON MUÑOZ, C.
16

GARCIA TORNE, David
Cataluña (ESP)

SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol
Cataluña (ESP)

17

10

0

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul
Madrid (ESP)

SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin
Valencia (ESP)

18

0

10

PRADOS BARBERO, F.
Andalucía (ESP)

LACASTA GONZALEZ, V.
Valencia (ESP)

19

10

0

FERRER PEÑALVER, J.
Cataluña (ESP)

MONTON MUÑOZ, Carlos
Cataluña (ESP)

20

7

0

PRADOS BARBERO, F.
Andalucía (ESP)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul
Madrid (ESP)

21

0

7

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul
Madrid (ESP)

FERRER PEÑALVER, J.
Cataluña (ESP)

SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol
Cataluña (ESP)

22

0

10

SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol
Cataluña (ESP)

GARCIA TORNE, David
Cataluña (ESP)

SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin
Valencia (ESP)

23

5

0

GARCIA TORNE, David
Cataluña (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GARCIA TORNE, David CAT
SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin VAL
DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul MAD
SUBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol CAT
PRADOS BARBERO, F. ANDA
FERRER PEÑALVER, Juan J. CAT
LACASTA GONZALEZ, Victor VAL
MONTON MUÑOZ, Carlos CAT

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-60 kg
(10 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



AND RAMOS MARTINS, Fabian

CAT PEÑAS ARTIGAS, Eric 1
10

0
1

9

        

VAL CASES ROCA, Carlos 2
5

13

VAL PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel

VAL FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Mario 3
10

0
3

11

VAL CABO TOMAS, Jorge

        4
7

15

VAL ALVAREZ CHULIA, Juan

VAL MOLINA CASINO, Raul 5
0

10
2

10

VAL URIARTE MARCOS, Gar

        6
6

14

VAL CASES ROCA, Alejandro

        7
4

12

POR MANSINHO, Gonzalo

VAL GIL RICO, Carlos 8
10

0
8

16

RAMOS MARTINS, Fabian
Andorra (AND)

CASES ROCA, Carlos
Valencia (ESP)

9

0

10

PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel
Valencia (ESP)

CABO TOMAS, Jorge
Valencia (ESP)

10

10

0

MOLINA CASINO, Raul
Valencia (ESP)

URIARTE MARCOS, Gar
Valencia (ESP)

11

0

10

CASES ROCA, Alejandro
Valencia (ESP)

MANSINHO, Gonzalo
Portugal (POR)

12

7

0

        

AND RAMOS MARTINS, F.
13

VAL FERNANDEZ HERRE.

VAL CABO TOMAS, J.
14

5

0

        

VAL MOLINA CASINO, Raul
15

        

POR MANSINHO, Gonzalo
16

CASES ROCA, Carlos
Valencia (ESP)

PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel
Valencia (ESP)

17

10

0

URIARTE MARCOS, Gar
Valencia (ESP)

CASES ROCA, Alejandro
Valencia (ESP)

18

10

0

RAMOS MARTINS, Fabian
Andorra (AND)

FERNANDEZ HERRERA
Valencia (ESP)

19

0

10

MOLINA CASINO, Raul
Valencia (ESP)

MANSINHO, Gonzalo
Portugal (POR)

20

0

7

FERNANDEZ HERRERA
Valencia (ESP)

CASES ROCA, Alejandro
Valencia (ESP)

21

10

0

FERNANDEZ HERRERA
Valencia (ESP)

MANSINHO, Gonzalo
Portugal (POR)

PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel
Valencia (ESP)

22

0

10

PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel
Valencia (ESP)

CASES ROCA, Carlos
Valencia (ESP)

URIARTE MARCOS, Gar
Valencia (ESP)

23

5

0

CASES ROCA, Carlos
Valencia (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CASES ROCA, Carlos VAL
URIARTE MARCOS, Gar VAL
FERNANDEZ HERRERA, M. VAL
PEREZ  ROMAN, Daniel VAL
CASES ROCA, Alejandro VAL
MANSINHO, Gonzalo POR
RAMOS MARTINS, Fabian AND
MOLINA CASINO, Raul VAL

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-66 kg
(12 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



MAD MORO RUANO, Sergio

        1
1

9

VAL SORIA GUERRERO, Pablo

VAL MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Luis 2
0

10
5

13

VAL VILLAR FAS, Leon

VAL SANCHEZ MONDACA, Diego 3
10

0
3

11

VAL BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, Jon

        4
7

15

VAL VALDIVIESO VILLALOBOS, Felix

VAL RODRIGUEZ HURTADO, Sergio 5
10

0
2

10

VAL SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, Ribera

AND GARCIA SANCHEZ, Ivan 6
10

0
6

14

VAL RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

VAL MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto 7
0

10
4

12

VAL SHETEKAURI, David

CAT ROMERO GUTIERREZ, Daniel 8
10

0
8

16

MORO RUANO, Sergio
Madrid (ESP)

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, L.
Valencia (ESP)

9

10

0

VILLAR FAS, Leon
Valencia (ESP)

BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, J.
Valencia (ESP)

10

10

0

VALDIVIESO VILLALOBOS
Valencia (ESP)

SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, R.
Valencia (ESP)

11

0

7

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

SHETEKAURI, David
Valencia (ESP)

12

10

0

        

VAL MENENDEZ RUBIERA
13

VAL SANCHEZ MONDACA

VAL BORRAS DOMINGU.
14

0

10

AND GARCIA SANCHEZ, I.

VAL VALDIVIESO VILLA.
15

0

5

VAL RAMOS BALLESTER

VAL SHETEKAURI, D.
16

0

10

MORO RUANO, Sergio
Madrid (ESP)

VILLAR FAS, Leon
Valencia (ESP)

17

10

0

SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, R.
Valencia (ESP)

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

18

0

10

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, L.
Valencia (ESP)

BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, J.
Valencia (ESP)

19

10

0

VALDIVIESO VILLALOBOS
Valencia (ESP)

SHETEKAURI, David
Valencia (ESP)

20

0

10

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, L.
Valencia (ESP)

SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, R.
Valencia (ESP)

21

10

0

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, L.
Valencia (ESP)

SHETEKAURI, David
Valencia (ESP)

VILLAR FAS, Leon
Valencia (ESP)

22

10

0

SHETEKAURI, David
Valencia (ESP)

MORO RUANO, Sergio
Madrid (ESP)

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

23

0

10

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A. VAL
MORO RUANO, Sergio MAD
MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Luis VAL
SHETEKAURI, David VAL
SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, R. VAL
VILLAR FAS, Leon VAL
BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, Jon VAL
VALDIVIESO VILLALOBOS, F. VAL

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-73 kg
(14 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



VAL ALCARAZ DEL REY, Luis

VAL SABATER BRAU, Marc 1
10

0
1

9

VAL SANTONJA ALABAU, Julian

EXT ORTEGA CIDONCHA, Jesus 2
0

10
5

13

CAT XANCO BUHIGS, Jordi

MAD MERINO RUIZ, Daniel 3
0

10
3

11

VAL ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon

VAL ROMERO DE AVILA, Fernando 4
10

0
7

15

VAL ALMARCHA DE MORAES, R.

VAL ALFARO PLA, Daniel 5
10

0
2

10

VAL KHACHIDZE, Giorgy

POR SILVA, Antonio 6
0

10
6

14

VAL CAMPOS BLASCO, Francisco

VAL HAYRAPETIAN, Murat 7
10

0
4

12

VAL SANCHEZ-RODRIGO, Manuel

MUR CAMPOS MUÑOZ, Miguel 8
0

10
8

16

ALCARAZ DEL REY, Luis
Valencia (ESP)

ORTEGA CIDONCHA, J.
Extremadura (ESP)

9

10

0

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel
Madrid (ESP)

ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon
Valencia (ESP)

10

0

10

ALMARCHA DE MORAES
Valencia (ESP)

SILVA, Antonio
Portugal (POR)

11

10

0

CAMPOS BLASCO, F.
Valencia (ESP)

CAMPOS MUÑOZ, Miguel
Murcia (ESP)

12

10

0

VAL SABATER BRAU, M.

EXT ORTEGA CIDONCH.
13

0

10

VAL ROMERO DE AVILA

MAD MERINO RUIZ, D.
14

0

10

VAL ALFARO PLA, Daniel

POR SILVA, Antonio
15

0

10

VAL HAYRAPETIAN, M.

MUR CAMPOS MUÑOZ
16

10

0

ALCARAZ DEL REY, Luis
Valencia (ESP)

ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon
Valencia (ESP)

17

10

0

ALMARCHA DE MORAES
Valencia (ESP)

CAMPOS BLASCO, F.
Valencia (ESP)

18

0

10

ORTEGA CIDONCHA, Jesus
Extremadura (ESP)

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel
Madrid (ESP)

19

0

7

SILVA, Antonio
Portugal (POR)

HAYRAPETIAN, Murat
Valencia (ESP)

20

0

5

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel
Madrid (ESP)

ALMARCHA DE MORAES
Valencia (ESP)

21

10

0

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel
Madrid (ESP)

HAYRAPETIAN, Murat
Valencia (ESP)

ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon
Valencia (ESP)

22

10

0

HAYRAPETIAN, Murat
Valencia (ESP)

ALCARAZ DEL REY, Luis
Valencia (ESP)

CAMPOS BLASCO, F.
Valencia (ESP)

23

0

10

CAMPOS BLASCO, F.
Valencia (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CAMPOS BLASCO, Francisco VAL
ALCARAZ DEL REY, Luis VAL
MERINO RUIZ, Daniel MAD
HAYRAPETIAN, Murat VAL
ALMARCHA DE MORAES, R. VAL
ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon VAL
ORTEGA CIDONCHA, Jesus EXT
SILVA, Antonio POR

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-81 kg
(16 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



DIAZ FRESNO, Ruben
Madrid (ESP)

NADIRADZE, Giorgi
Valencia (ESP)

1

0

10

1

5

ALCIBAR MATAIX, Nacho
Valencia (ESP)

        
2

3

7

BARAGAÑO MONER, Pablo
Valencia (ESP)

NSIR MARQUILLO, Karim
Andorra (AND)

3

10

0

2

6

BISTUER APOLINAR, Sergio
Valencia (ESP)

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian
Madrid (ESP)

4

0

10

4

8

NADIRADZE, Giorgi
Valencia (ESP)

ALCIBAR MATAIX, N.
Valencia (ESP)

5

10

0

BARAGAÑO MONER, P.
Valencia (ESP)

NACIMIENTO LORENZO
Madrid (ESP)

6

0

10

DIAZ FRESNO, Ruben
Madrid (ESP)

        
7

NSIR MARQUILLO, Karim
Andorra (AND)

BISTUER APOLINAR, S.
Valencia (ESP)

8

0

7

DIAZ FRESNO, Ruben
Madrid (ESP)

BARAGAÑO MONER, P.
Valencia (ESP)

9

10

0

DIAZ FRESNO, Ruben
Madrid (ESP)

BISTUER APOLINAR, S.
Valencia (ESP)

ALCIBAR MATAIX, N.
Valencia (ESP)

10

10

0

BISTUER APOLINAR, S.
Valencia (ESP)

NADIRADZE, Giorgi
Valencia (ESP)

NACIMIENTO LORENZO
Madrid (ESP)

11

0

5

NACIMIENTO LORENZO
Madrid (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -90 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

NACIMIENTO LORENZO MAD
NADIRADZE, Giorgi VAL
DIAZ FRESNO, Ruben MAD
BISTUER APOLINAR, S. VAL

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-90 kg
(7 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



1 - 2 AYALA ROCAMORA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

CARREÑO LOPEZ, Isaac
Valencia (ESP)

0 10 0:54

3 - 4 EGUIGUREN BALERDI, J.
Valencia (ESP)

DJASCHNI DE CASTRO, M.
Madrid (ESP)

10 0 1:52

1 - 3 AYALA ROCAMORA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

EGUIGUREN BALERDI, J.
Valencia (ESP)

0 10 0:52

2 - 4 CARREÑO LOPEZ, Isaac
Valencia (ESP)

DJASCHNI DE CASTRO, M.
Madrid (ESP)

10 0 2:06

1 - 4 AYALA ROCAMORA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

DJASCHNI DE CASTRO, M.
Madrid (ESP)

0 10 0:21

2 - 3 CARREÑO LOPEZ, Isaac
Valencia (ESP)

EGUIGUREN BALERDI, J.
Valencia (ESP)

10 0 1:51

Name NaƟon Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

AYALA ROCAMORA, Anto
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

CARREÑO LOPEZ, Isaac
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

EGUIGUREN BALERDI, J
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

DJASCHNI DE CASTRO, 
[Madrid (ESP)]

MAD

0 0  4

3 300  1

2 200  2

1 100  3

0

 100

 100

0

0

 100

 100

0

0

 100

 100

0

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5
Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1
2
3

CARREÑO LOPEZ, Isaac VAL
EGUIGUREN BALERDI, Josu VAL

DJASCHNI DE CASTRO, Marcos MAD

Real Fed.Española JudoCopa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015 
Saturday, 1 August 2015Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -100 kg



1 - 2
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, D.
Valencia (ESP)

CANOVAS UGARTE, A.
Valencia (ESP)

10 0 4:41

1 - 3
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, D.
Valencia (ESP)

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile
Valencia (ESP)

0 1 0:00

2 - 3 CANOVAS UGARTE, A.
Valencia (ESP)

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile
Valencia (ESP)

10 0 0:39

Fill in winning score

Name NaƟon Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, 
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

CANOVAS UGARTE, Angel L
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

1 100  1

1 100  2

1 0,5  3

 100

0

0

 .5

 100

0

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 - 2 / 1 - 3 / 2 - 3

RESULTS
1
2
3

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, David VAL
CANOVAS UGARTE, Angel L. VAL

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile VAL

Real Fed.Española JudoCopa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015 
Saturday, 1 August 2015Weight category: Absoluto Masculino +100 kg



1 - 2 MONTAÑEZ PEIROT, Carla
Valencia (ESP)

CASTELL FAJARDO, L.
Valencia (ESP)

0 10 0:28

3 - 4 ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ, C.
Cataluña (ESP)

BIZKARRONDO ARDEO, I.
País Vasco (ESP)

10 0 2:50

1 - 3 MONTAÑEZ PEIROT, Carla
Valencia (ESP)

ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ, C.
Cataluña (ESP)

10 0 3:19

2 - 4 CASTELL FAJARDO, L.
Valencia (ESP)

BIZKARRONDO ARDEO, I.
País Vasco (ESP)

10 0 0:08

1 - 4 MONTAÑEZ PEIROT, Carla
Valencia (ESP)

BIZKARRONDO ARDEO, I.
País Vasco (ESP)

10 0 1:28

2 - 3 CASTELL FAJARDO, L.
Valencia (ESP)

ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ, C.
Cataluña (ESP)

10 0 0:11

Name NaƟon Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

MONTAÑEZ PEIROT, Carl
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

CASTELL FAJARDO, Lor
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ,
[Cataluña (ESP)]

CAT

BIZKARRONDO ARDEO, I
[País Vasco (ESP)]

VAS

2 200  2

3 300  1

1 100  3

0 0  4

0

 100

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5
Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1
2
3

CASTELL FAJARDO, Lorena VAL
MONTAÑEZ PEIROT, Carla VAL

ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ, Carol CAT

Real Fed.Española JudoCopa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015 
Saturday, 1 August 2015Weight category: Absoluto Femenino -48 kg



1 - 2
PEREZ BOX, Ana
Valencia (ESP)

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene
Valencia (ESP)

5 0 4:00

1 - 2
PEREZ BOX, Ana
Valencia (ESP)

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene
Valencia (ESP)

0 10 1:15

1 - 2
PEREZ BOX, Ana
Valencia (ESP)

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene
Valencia (ESP)

0 7 4:00

Real Fed.Española Judo
Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015

Saturday, 1 August 2015
Weight category: Absoluto Femenino -52 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS
1
2

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene VAL
PEREZ BOX, Ana VAL



1 - 2 POU JIMENEZ, Neus
Valencia (ESP)

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria
Valencia (ESP)

0 7 4:00

1 - 3 POU JIMENEZ, Neus
Valencia (ESP)

TORRES RAVES, Patricia
Cataluña (ESP)

0 10 1:21

2 - 3 RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria
Valencia (ESP)

TORRES RAVES, Patricia
Cataluña (ESP)

0 10 0:58

Fill in winning score

Name NaƟon Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

POU JIMENEZ, Neus
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

TORRES RAVES, Patricia
[Cataluña (ESP)]

CAT

0 0  3

1 10  2

2 200  1

0

 10

0

 100

0

 100

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 - 2 / 1 - 3 / 2 - 3

RESULTS
1
2
3

TORRES RAVES, Patricia CAT
RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria VAL

POU JIMENEZ, Neus VAL

Real Fed.Española JudoCopa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015 
Saturday, 1 August 2015Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -57 kg



POVEDANO RUIZ, Lia
Andorra (AND)

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane
Valencia (ESP)

1

0

10

1

5

LOPEZ AGUILERA, Angeles
Valencia (ESP)

2

3

7

ROBLES LOZANO, Patricia
Valencia (ESP)

3

2

6

BELLORIN NARANJO, Conchi
Extremadura (ESP)

GUTIERREZ CALERO, Alba
Valencia (ESP)

4

10

0

4

8

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, M.
Valencia (ESP)

LOPEZ AGUILERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

5

0

10

ROBLES LOZANO, P.
Valencia (ESP)

BELLORIN NARANJO, C.
Extremadura (ESP)

6

7

0

POVEDANO RUIZ, Lia
Andorra (AND)

7

GUTIERREZ CALERO, Alba
Valencia (ESP)

8

POVEDANO RUIZ, Lia
Andorra (AND)

BELLORIN NARANJO, C.
Extremadura (ESP)

9

0

10

BELLORIN NARANJO, C.
Extremadura (ESP)

GUTIERREZ CALERO, A.
Valencia (ESP)

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, M.
Valencia (ESP)

10

0

10

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, M.
Valencia (ESP)

LOPEZ AGUILERA, A.
Valencia (ESP)

ROBLES LOZANO, P.
Valencia (ESP)

11

0

10

ROBLES LOZANO, P.
Valencia (ESP)

Real Fed.Española Judo Copa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015
Saturday, 1 August 2015

Weight category: Absoluto Femenino -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

ROBLES LOZANO, Patricia VAL
LOPEZ AGUILERA, A. VAL
BELLORIN NARANJO, C. EXT
HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, M. VAL

Printed at 01-08-2015, 13:44 by susoalcibar-pc

-63 kg
(6 competitors)

jealgar
EspañolaCSD



1 - 2 SERRANO GONZALEZ, M.
Valencia (ESP)

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana
País Vasco (ESP)

10 0 0:56

1 - 3 SERRANO GONZALEZ, M.
Valencia (ESP)

SALLES LOPEZ, Laura
Andorra (AND)

7 0 4:00

2 - 3 LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana
País Vasco (ESP)

SALLES LOPEZ, Laura
Andorra (AND)

0 10 2:26

Fill in winning score

Name NaƟon Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

SERRANO GONZALEZ, Mª V
[Valencia (ESP)]

VAL

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana
[País Vasco (ESP)]

VAS

SALLES LOPEZ, Laura
[Andorra (AND)]

AND

2 110  1

0 0  3

1 100  2

 100

0

 10

0

0

 100

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 - 2 / 1 - 3 / 2 - 3

RESULTS
1
2
3

SERRANO GONZALEZ, Mª Victoria VAL
SALLES LOPEZ, Laura AND

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana VAS

Real Fed.Española JudoCopa de España "A" Absoluta Valencia 2015 
Saturday, 1 August 2015Weight category: Absoluto Masculino -70 kg




